V7 [ 1/ 7/ [)/[1/mI/7/ &7/
5 7/ B www.grabarsport.hr

7/ 77 1/1/7

MARIBOR - CELJE 2013
24.04.2013. Grobnik 4,168 Km

Trening 24.4.2013. 09:00.
Quialifying started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(14) Dominik ZELE

1 1:45.765 +8.550 9:13:29.425
2 3:26.726 +1:49.511 9:16:56.151
3 49:06.553  +47:29.338 10:06:02.704
4 1:40.252 +3.037 10:07:42.956
5 1:39.820 +2.605 10:09:22.776
6 1:40.915 +3.700 10:11:03.691
7 1:40.970 +3.755 10:12:44.661
8 1:39.383 +2.168 10:14:24.044
9 1:40.212 +2.997 10:16:04.256
10 49:31.963  +47:54.748 11:05:36.219
11 1:41.196 +3.981 11:07:17.415
12 1:40.107 +2.892 11:08:57.522
13 1:41.572 +4.357 11:10:39.094
14 2:00:37.103  -1:58:59.888 13:11:16.197
15 1:41.849 +4.634 13:12:58.046
16 1:41.593 +4.378 13:14:39.639
17 1:41.349 +4.134 13:16:20.988
18 1:41.114 +3.899 13:18:02.102
19 51:06.015  +49:28.800 14:09:08.117
20 1:38.303 +1.088 14:10:46.420
21 1:41.438 +4.223 14:12:27.858
22 1:38.047 +0.832 14:14:05.905
23 1:37.215 14:15:43.120
24 2:33:23.723  -2:31:46.508 16:49:06.843
25 1:56.987 +19.772 16:51:03.830
26 1:53.604 +16.389 16:52:57.434
27 1:54.671 +17.456 16:54:52.105
28 1:53.324 +16.109 16:56:45.429
p29 2:12.127 +34.912 16:58:57.556

(615) Aleks DOMENIS
1 2:05.939 +10.878 14:46:36.362

2 7:48585  +5:53.524  14:54:24.947
3 1:55:39.864 -1:53:44.803  16:50:04.811
4 1:58.311 +3.250  16:52:03.122
5 2:00.284 +5.223  16:54:03.406
6 1:55.061 16:55:58.467
p7 2:25.059 +29.998  16:58:23.526
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